
email: mpsfri@mp.gov.in, mpsfri@gmail.com   Website : www.mpsfri.org 

NIT No/SFRI/Store/3/515                                Jabalpur,  Dated   22/ 02 /2023 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Website : https:mptenders.gov.in

https:mptenders.gov.in 

https:mptenders.gov.in 25/02/2023 

Tender Fee in Rs.  : 3000/- 

EMD in Rs. : 12,000/- 

Published Date : 25/02/2023 15:00hrs.  

Document Donwnload / Sale Start  Date  : 25/02/ 2023 15:00hrs. 

Document Sale End Date  : 27/03/2023 18:00hrs. 

Pre Bid Meeting : 06/03/2023 15:00hrs. 

Bid Sumission Start Date  : 25/02/2023 15:00hrs. 

Bid Sumission End Date : 27/03/2023 18:00hrs. 

Bid Opening Date (Techical Bid) : 29/03/2023 12:00hrs. 

 
 

 

 



1. 

2. 

3. i) GSTIN

ii) PAN

4. 

5. 

IFSC 



 

(Technical specification and Proposed Work) 

(EMD)

mptender.gov.in

Upload

mptender.gov.in

Envelope A (i)  (EMD)  

 

(EMD) 

(GSTIN), PAN 

(ii) Bidders Agreement Form 

 



Envelope B (i) BOQ

(i) Envelope A 

Envelope A

Envelope B

Envelope B (BOQ) 

(ii)  



 

          

Technical specification and Proposed 

Work 

(Performance Guarantee) 



 

 

 

Technical Specification & Proposed Work 

 
 

 

S.No Structure Size in meter Proposed Work 

Maintenance Irrigation facility 

1 Naturally 

Ventilated 

Poly 

house 

40(L)X12(W) 

X5.70(H) 

1. Replacement of insect net. 

2. Replacement of horizontal 

net. 

3. Replacement of Poly 

sheet. 

Repairing of entire 

irrigation system and 

new pump with filter. 

2 Naturally 

Ventilated 

Poly 

house 

40(L)X30(W) 

X3.50(H) 

1. Three side fixing of 50% 

green net for cross 

ventilation. (about 100m.) 

Repairing of entire 

irrigation system and 

new pump with filter. 

3 Naturally 

Ventilated 

Poly 

house 

28(L)X19.5(W) 

X4.20(H) 

1. Replacement of horizontal 

net. 

2. Replacement of insect net. 

Repairing of entire 

irrigation system and 

new pump with filter. 

4 Green net 

house 

34(L)X13.9(W) 

X2.60 (H) 

1. Replacement of entire 

green net with 90% net. 

One water connection 

required inside the 

structure 

5 Green net 

house 

34 (L)X14(W) 

X2.90(H) 

1. Replacement of entire 

green net with 90% net. 

One water connection 

required inside the 

structure 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TENDERER’S AGREEMENT FORM 

 

(ENVELOPE- A) 
 

 NIT No/SFRI/Store                                                                  Jabalpur, Dated  

1. I/We ……………………..………………….... hereby declare that I/We have read and 

understood all the terms and conditions of the NIT No/SFRI/_______ dated _______ and agree to

 abide  by the same . 

2.  I/We enclose herewith  the details of (i) GSTIN (ii) PAN (iii) Experience Certificate (iv) Signed 

tender terms (v) EMD paid in favour of Director, State Forest Research Institute, Jabalpur (M.P.).   

3. In the event of my/our failure to abide by the conditions of this agreement and all the terms and 

conditions of the tender notice. I/We………………………….………… shall be liable to pay 

such penalty, as may be levied under the terms and conditions of the tender notice . 

 

 Date ……………..   Signature    ………………………. 

     Full Name of the Tenderer  ………………………. 

     Complete Address  ……………………….… 

     Telephone No.   ……………………….… 

     Mobile No.   ……………………….… 

     Fax No-   ……………………….… 

     email:    ……………………….… 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DECLARATION 

 

 
DECLARATION REGARDING BLACK LISTING/NON-BLACK LISTING FROM TAKING 

PART IN GOVT. TENDER BY GOVT. DEPT 

 

I/We Proprietor /Partner(s) Director (s) of  M/s................................................................................ 

hereby declare  that the firm/company namely M/s............................................................................has  

not been blacklisted of  Debarred in the past by any other Government organization from taking part in 

Government tenders. 

 

Or 
 

I /We Proprietor /Partner (s) Director (s) of  M/s............................................................................... 

hereby declare that the firm/company Namely M/s................................................................................was  

 blacklisted or declare by any other Government Department from taking  part in Government tenders for 

a period of.......................................years w.e.f. .....................................................The period is over on 

...............................and Now the firm/company is entitled to take part in Government tenders. 

 

In case the above information found false I/We are fully aware that the tender/company contract 

will be Rejected/Cancelled by Director, SFRI and EMD/SD shall be forfeited.  

 

 

 

 

Name and Signature:  

 

 

Seal of the firm should be affixed  

Date:                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


